
8th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion Izmir (TR)
18-20 September 2018

Round Counter Players Nat MP Avg S-Avg 1st HR 2nd HR Carom Inning WR
MT 1 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 12 0.887 1.000 7 6 165 186 120
MT 2 HIDA Orie JP 8 1.082 1.764 7 7 158 146 81
MT 3 SRUONG Pheavy KH 8 0.884 1.153 5 4 115 130 57
MT 3 DEGENER Gûlsen TR 7 0.729 0.806 5 4 127 174 57
MT 5 KIM Bo Mi KR 4 0.813 1.086 7 6 100 123 39
MT 6 KARAKASLI Guzin Mujde TR 4 0.738 1.000 8 4 99 134 39
MT 7 FENDI Aysegul TR 4 0.449 0.533 4 3 76 169 39
MT 8 CLAUDIA Lalinde CO 3 0.615 0.781 4 4 88 143 39
Q 9 SAKAI Ayako JP 2 0.577 0.714 5 3 67 116 0
Q 10 DASKE Steffi DE 2 0.504 0.657 4 4 53 105 0
Q 11 MITTERBÖCK Helga AT 2 0.473 0.600 3 3 53 112 0
Q 12 JACKELINE Perez PE 2 0.381 0.391 3 3 53 139 0
Q 13 JOHANA Sandoval CO 2 0.447 0.529 7 3 60 134 0
Q 14 BUELENS Jaimie BE 2 0.369 0.555 4 4 62 168 0
Q 15 PAOLA Castillo CO 0 0.376 0.428 3 2 47 125 0
Q 16 JENSEN Jeannette DK 0 0.357 0.473 2 2 30 84 0

( Main Tournament Average: 0.770 ) ( Whole Tournament Average: 0.618 )



8th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion Izmir (TR)
18-20 September 2018

Main Tournament - Semi_Final
Match Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Penality Avg MP HR
SRUONG Pheavy KH 10 17 0 0.588 0 3

HIDA Orie JP 30 17 0 1.764 2 7

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 22 38 0 0.578 0 4
KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 30 38 0 0.789 2 5

Main Tournament - Final
Match Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Penality Avg MP HR

HIDA Orie JP 24 30 0 0.800 0 3
KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 30 30 0 1.000 2 4



8th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion Izmir (TR)
18-20 September 2018

Main Tournament - Quarter_Final
Match Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Penality Avg MP HR
SRUONG Pheavy KH 30 26 0 1.153 2 5
CLAUDIA Lalinde CO 16 26 0 0.615 0 4

KIM Bo Mi KR 28 27 0 1.037 0 7
HIDA Orie JP 30 27 0 1.111 2 7

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 30 39 0 0.769 2 3
KARAKASLI Guzin Mujde TR 26 39 0 0.666 0 0

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 30 30 0 1.000 2 7
FENDI Aysegul TR 16 30 0 0.533 0 4



8th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion Izmir (TR)
18-20 September 2018

"Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A SRUONG Pheavy KH 75 87 0.862 6 4 4 1
A HIDA Orie JP 74 72 1.027 4 4 4 2
A DASKE Steffi DE 53 105 0.504 2 4 4 3
A JENSEN Jeannette DK 30 84 0.357 0 2 2 4

B DEGENER Gûlsen TR 75 97 0.773 5 5 4 1
B CLAUDIA Lalinde CO 72 117 0.615 3 4 4 2
B SAKAI Ayako JP 67 116 0.577 2 5 3 3
B JOHANA Sandoval CO 60 134 0.447 2 7 3 4

C KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 75 88 0.852 6 6 4 1
C KARAKASLI Guzin Mujde TR 73 95 0.768 4 8 4 2
C MITTERBÖCK Helga AT 53 112 0.473 2 3 3 3
C PAOLA Castillo CO 47 125 0.376 0 3 2 4

D KIM Bo Mi KR 72 96 0.750 4 6 5 1
D FENDI Aysegul TR 60 139 0.431 4 3 3 2
D JACKELINE Perez PE 53 139 0.381 2 3 3 3
D BUELENS Jaimie BE 62 168 0.369 2 4 4 4



8th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion Izmir (TR)
18-20 September 2018

"Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

SRUONG Pheavy KH 75 87 0.862 6 4 4 1
KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 75 88 0.852 6 6 4 2

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 75 97 0.773 5 5 4 3
KIM Bo Mi KR 72 96 0.750 4 6 5 4

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
HIDA Orie JP 74 72 1.027 4 4 4 5

KARAKASLI Guzin Mujde TR 73 95 0.768 4 8 4 6
FENDI Aysegul TR 60 139 0.431 4 3 3 7
CLAUDIA Lalinde CO 72 117 0.615 3 4 4 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
SAKAI Ayako JP 67 116 0.577 2 5 3 9
DASKE Steffi DE 53 105 0.504 2 4 4 10

MITTERBÖCK Helga AT 53 112 0.473 2 3 3 11
JACKELINE Perez PE 53 139 0.381 2 3 3 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
JOHANA Sandoval CO 60 134 0.447 2 7 3 13
BUELENS Jaimie BE 62 168 0.369 2 4 4 14
PAOLA Castillo CO 47 125 0.376 0 3 2 15

JENSEN Jeannette DK 30 84 0.357 0 2 2 16



8th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion Izmir (TR)
18-20 September 2018

Qual Groups
Group Match Players T-Car T-Inn Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR

A JENSEN Jeannette 14 38 0.368 0 2 1
DASKE Steffi 25 38 0.657 2 4 4
HIDA Orie 24 23 1.043 0 4 3

SRUONG Pheavy 25 23 1.086 2 4 4
JENSEN Jeannette 9 19 0.473 0 2 1

HIDA Orie 25 19 1.315 2 4 4
DASKE Steffi 11 37 0.297 0 3 3

SRUONG Pheavy 25 37 0.675 2 3 3
DASKE Steffi 17 30 0.566 0 2 2
HIDA Orie 25 30 0.833 2 4 4

JENSEN Jeannette 7 27 0.259 0 2 2
SRUONG Pheavy 25 27 0.925 2 4 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Place
SRUONG Pheavy KH 75 87 0.862 6 4 4 1

HIDA Orie JP 74 72 1.027 4 4 4 2
DASKE Steffi DE 53 105 0.504 2 4 4 3

JENSEN Jeannette DK 30 84 0.357 0 2 2 4

Group Match Players T-Car T-Inn Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR
B JOHANA Sandoval 17 50 0.340 0 3 2

CLAUDIA Lalinde 25 50 0.500 2 3 3
DEGENER Gûlsen 25 31 0.806 2 4 3

SAKAI Ayako 18 31 0.580 0 2 2
JOHANA Sandoval 25 50 0.500 2 7 3

SAKAI Ayako 24 50 0.480 0 2 2
CLAUDIA Lalinde 25 32 0.781 1 4 4
DEGENER Gûlsen 25 32 0.781 1 5 4
CLAUDIA Lalinde 22 35 0.628 0 3 3
SAKAI Ayako 25 35 0.714 2 5 3

JOHANA Sandoval 18 34 0.529 0 3 3
DEGENER Gûlsen 25 34 0.735 2 4 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Place
DEGENER Gûlsen TR 75 97 0.773 5 5 4 1
CLAUDIA Lalinde CO 72 117 0.615 3 4 4 2
SAKAI Ayako JP 67 116 0.577 2 5 3 3

JOHANA Sandoval CO 60 134 0.447 2 7 3 4



8th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion Izmir (TR)
18-20 September 2018

Qual Groups
Group Match Players T-Car T-Inn Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR

C MITTERBÖCK Helga 25 58 0.431 2 3 2
PAOLA Castillo 21 58 0.362 0 3 2

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese 25 31 0.806 2 4 4
KARAKASLI Guzin Mujde 23 31 0.741 0 4 3

PAOLA Castillo 14 39 0.358 0 2 2
KARAKASLI Guzin Mujde 25 39 0.641 2 4 3
MITTERBÖCK Helga 13 29 0.448 0 3 2

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese 25 29 0.862 2 3 3
MITTERBÖCK Helga 15 25 0.600 0 3 2

KARAKASLI Guzin Mujde 25 25 1.000 2 8 2
PAOLA Castillo 12 28 0.428 0 2 2

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese 25 28 0.892 2 6 2
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Place

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 75 88 0.852 6 6 4 1
KARAKASLI Guzin Mujde TR 73 95 0.768 4 8 4 2
MITTERBÖCK Helga AT 53 112 0.473 2 3 3 3

PAOLA Castillo CO 47 125 0.376 0 3 2 4

Group Match Players T-Car T-Inn Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR
D BUELENS Jaimie 25 45 0.555 2 4 3

KIM Bo Mi 22 45 0.488 0 5 2
JACKELINE Perez 19 52 0.365 0 2 2
FENDI Aysegul 25 52 0.480 2 2 2
KIM Bo Mi 25 23 1.086 2 6 4

JACKELINE Perez 9 23 0.391 0 1 1
BUELENS Jaimie 22 59 0.372 0 4 3
FENDI Aysegul 25 59 0.423 2 3 3
BUELENS Jaimie 15 64 0.234 0 4 2
JACKELINE Perez 25 64 0.390 2 3 3

KIM Bo Mi 25 28 0.892 2 5 3
FENDI Aysegul 10 28 0.357 0 2 2

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Place
KIM Bo Mi KR 72 96 0.750 4 6 5 1

FENDI Aysegul TR 60 139 0.431 4 3 3 2
JACKELINE Perez PE 53 139 0.381 2 3 3 3
BUELENS Jaimie BE 62 168 0.369 2 4 4 4


